
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201142Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201142 -- CARLETTE HARRIS - PURPLE BUS - TO LEINKAUF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:10 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & CALMES ST

 3 7:12 amHOUSTON ST & CANAL ST ,36606

 4 7:15 amHOUSTON ST & LASALLE ST

 5 7:25 amLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 6 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201142 -- CARLETTE HARRIS - PURPLE BUS - FROM LEINKAUF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:52 pmLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 3 3:12 pmHOUSTON ST & LASALLE ST

 4 3:15 pmHOUSTON ST & CANAL ST ,36606

 5 3:17 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & CALMES ST

 6 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201438Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201438 -- DAINA TURNER - YELLOW BUS - TO LEINKAUF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amGOSSON ST & JOHNSTON AVE

 2 7:19 amWILLIAMS ST & SENATOR ST

 3 7:25 amLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 4 7:53 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201438 -- DAINA TURNER - YELLOW BUS - FROM LEINKAUF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 2 2:56 pmWILLIAMS ST & SENATOR ST

 3 2:58 pmGOSSON ST & JOHNSTON AVE

 4 3:20 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201629Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201629 -- RAIVEN PETTAWAY -- BLUE BUS - LEINKAUF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:45 amDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 7:00 am2500 DAUPHINWOOD DRIVE @ TRASH CAN

 3 7:01 amCOLVIN ST & EMOGENE ST

 4 7:02 amEMOGENE ST & W TALLY CT

 5 7:03 amEMOGENE ST & W COLLINS ST

 6 7:05 amMCGREW CT & RALSTON RD

 7 7:08 amPATHWAY PL & S FLORIDA ST

 8 7:10 amDAUPHIN ST & FELDER PL

 9 7:13 amAIRPORT BLVD & MORGAN AVE - AFRICAN MARKET

 10 7:20 amLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 11 7:50 amARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

ZONE 4 - 201629 -- RAIVEN PETTAWAY -- BLUE BUS - LEINKAUF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:40 pmDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 2:30 pmLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 3 2:55 pmAIRPORT BLVD & MORGAN AVE - AFRICAN MARKET

 4 3:00 pm2500 DAUPHINWOOD DRIVE @ TRASH CAN

 5 3:05 pmCOLVIN ST & EMOGENE ST

 6 3:07 pmEMOGENE ST & W TALLY CT

 7 3:08 pmEMOGENE ST & W COLLINS ST

 8 3:09 pmMCGREW CT & RALSTON RD

 9 3:11 pmPATHWAY PL & S FLORIDA ST

 10 3:14 pmDAUPHIN ST & FELDER PL

 11 3:30 pmARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201668Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201668 -- APRIL HARRIS - RED BUS - TO LEINKAUF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amWESTWOOD ST & SENATOR ST

 2 7:30 amLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 3 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201668 -- APRIL HARRIS - RED BUS - FROM LEINKAUF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 2 3:10 pmWESTWOOD ST & SENATOR ST

 3 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201836Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201836 -- FRENITA ROBERSON - GREEN BUS - TO LEINKAUF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amGLENWOOD ST & BANKHEAD ST

 2 7:11 amGLENWOOD ST & SENATOR ST

 3 7:14 amCHEROKEE ST & CALMES ST

 4 7:25 amLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 5 7:40 amARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

ZONE 4 - 201836 -- FRENITA ROBERSON - GREEN BUS - FROM LEINKAUF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmLEINKAUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0430)

 2 3:11 pmCHEROKEE ST & CALMES ST

 3 3:14 pmGLENWOOD ST & SENATOR ST

 4 3:15 pmGLENWOOD ST & BANKHEAD ST

 5 3:30 pmARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

Mobile County Schools


